
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

No. 
140 

51 

210 

230 

218 

106 

73 

174 

191 

75 

229 

12 

178 

70 

154 

65 

72 

43 

89 

163 

246 

61 

127 

193 

96 

62 

123 

113 

105 

251 

221 

157 

212 

177 

150 

215 

248 

18 

245 

37 

6 

111 

139 

Name 
BEFFA Stefano 

IDRES Madjid 

LABRUM Daniel 

PLACENTINO Matteo 

MONACI Lorenzo 

TRACHSEL David 

NATIELLO Cristian 

BUGELLI Niccolo' 

DI PIERRO Michele 

PASQUIOU Vincent 

PIU Gianni 

SPORRI Peter 

CAIVANO Rocco 

MILIEN Jean Daniel 

PESY Arnaud 

LOURDELLE Sylvain 

BENJAMIN Feix 

GROS Fabien 

SCISCIO Cedric 

BASCHIROTTO Alessandro 

SPINNATO Francesco 

LION Levy 

COLOVEJIC Dalibor 

ERRICO Rudy 

MANZI Michele 

LIOTTA Dario Carmelo 

BLINE Benjamin 

VOIRIN Laurent 

TRACHSEL Daniel 

TIOZZO Christian 

NATALE Davide 

ZAGLI Gabriele 

LAGIOIA Gianfranco 

CAGLIONI Claudio 

RIULFI Daniele 

LERDA Luca 

STEFANIZZI Mauro 

DOGANCI Levent 

SIMONATI Gian Paolo 

SEITZ Alfred Karl 

BAUMERT Andre' 

BERTONCELLO Luca 

MACCHIONE Federico 

Best Tm 
2:09.671 

2:09.770 

2:10.344 

2:10.780 

2:10.899 

2:10.932 

2:10.936 

2:10.977 

2:11.078 

2:11.084 

2:11.118 

2:11.131 

2:11.380 

2:11.622 

2:11.635 

2:11.648 

2:11.854 

2:11.884 

2:11.978 

2:12.225 

2:12.327 

2:12.547 

2:12.678 

2:12.858 

2:13.002 

2:13.007 

2:13.103 

2:13.181 

2:13.511 

2:13.788 

2:13.997 

2:14.123 

2:14.164 

2:14.464 

2:14.837 

2:15.106 

2:15.494 

2:16.196 

2:16.199 

2:16.725 

2:17.197 

2:17.510 

2:17.768 

In Lap 
6 

6 

6 

6 

4 

6 

6 

4 

6 

5 

5 

6 

5 

6 

4 

3 

6 

7 

6 

6 

3 

3 

7 

2 

5 

7 

3 

3 

4 

2 

2 

6 

4 

6 

6 

4 

5 

4 

6 

2 

2 

3 

3 

Diff 

0.099 

0.673 

1.109 

1.228 

1.261 

1.265 

1.306 

1.407 

1.413 

1.447 

1.460 

1.709 

1.951 

1.964 

1.977 

2.183 

2.213 

2.307 

2.554 

2.656 

2.876 

3.007 

3.187 

3.331 

3.336 

3.432 

3.510 

3.840 

4.117 

4.326 

4.452 

4.493 

4.793 

5.166 

5.435 

5.823 

6.525 

6.528 

7.054 

7.526 

7.839 

8.097 

Gap 

0.099 

0.574 

0.436 

0.119 

0.033 

0.004 

0.041 

0.101 

0.006 

0.034 

0.013 

0.249 

0.242 

0.013 

0.013 

0.206 

0.030 

0.094 

0.247 

0.102 

0.220 

0.131 

0.180 

0.144 

0.005 

0.096 

0.078 

0.330 

0.277 

0.209 

0.126 

0.041 

0.300 

0.373 

0.269 

0.388 

0.702 

0.003 

0.526 

0.472 

0.313 

0.258 

Laps 
6 

7 

6 

7 

6 

7 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

7 

6 

8 

5 

7 

7 

7 

7 

6 

7 

7 

7 

5 

5 

7 

6 

6 

5 

5 

4 

7 

6 

6 

6 

4 

5 

6 

7 

4 

3 

3 

4 
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Pos 
44 

45 

46 

No. 
166 

211 

253 

Name 
MASTROIANNI Giuseppe 

LABRUM Deane 

TONELLO Cristian 

Best Tm 
2:18.742 

2:18.745 

2:18.879 

In Lap 
3 

3 

2 

Diff 
9.071 

9.074 

9.208 

Gap 
0.974 

0.003 

0.134 

Laps 
5 

3 

3 
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